
LOT 14 LAUREL LAKE S/D.

976-489, WD 1040-1894, TD 1524-8

JONES EZEKIEL SYDELL/JONES MILKISTA SHANTA
257 SW RED MAPLE WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-4S-16-02732-114

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3416.00 1.00/

05/09/2025 MLU

11/21/2024 TP 0.53 30,000 0 0 30,000
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2
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7,708
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307,883
57,566

250,317
HX HB 13 250,317

0
307,883

0

312,671

1524/858 9/25/2024 TR Q I 01 380,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCGAFFICK GEORGE L

JONES EZEKIEL SYDEL

1040/1894 3/15/2005 WD Q I 232,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PHOENIX LAND DEVELOPM

GEORGE L & DIXIE L 
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000045905 Roof Replacement 20,000 11/14/2022

21952 SFR 618 06/09/2004

2025HX Base Yr

257 SW RED MAPLE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,413 126.5418 141.73 341,994 2004 2010 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2048

BAS 2,048 100 2,048 229,308

FGR 480 55 264 29,559

FOP 84 30 25 2,799

FSP 190 40 76 8,509

2,802 2,413 270,175

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W24 S7 W6 D2L2 S3 W11 N12 W19 S44 E13 N4 E8
E20 N14 E21 N26 $
FGR=[ORIG=-21,40] S8 E6 S2 E9 N2 E6 N22 W21 S14 $
FSP=[ORIG=-24,0] W19 S12 E11 N3 U2R2 E6 N7 $
FOP=[ORIG=-41,40] S7 E12 N7 W12 $
.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,394.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 2,788

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 160.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,120

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 400

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 900

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

7,708

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000


